
 made affordable!
 One of the most affordable traveltrailers on the 

market and light enough to pull behind even the
smallest of vehicles - with no compromise to quality. 

Adventure

Go Anywhere with Any Thing!

Standards:
All Aluminum Chassis w/Tuson Sway
Control
13" Aluminum Wheels
Front/Rear Stab Jacks
Electric Tongue Jack
15k A/C-12K Heat Pump Roof  Mount
HDTV AM/FM Ant w/Signal Wall Plate
Single Entry Step
200 Watt Solar Panel
On-Demand Tankless Water Heater

Options:
Off-Road Package:
Includes- Raised Suspension, 15" Tires and Rims, Double Step, Heavy Duty Fenders



14FB

14BH

14FD

14FL

14FS

14RK

16RB 16RE


